Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexers Module (4/8 Channels)
(CWDMM Series)
Description
Applications
● Low Polarization Dependent Loss ● Access/Enterprise Networks
● Low Insertion Loss ● Fiber Optic Instruments
● High Isolation
Parameter

50 50
R104
Ordering Information
CWDMM-①-②-③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦
①: Module Type ②: Number of Channels  ③: Wavelength
M - MUX 4 - 4 Channels 1 - 1470 nm, 1490 nm, 1510 nm, 1530 nm
D - DEMUX 8 - 8 Channels 2 - 1470 nm, 1490 nm, 1510 nm, 1530 nm
     1550 nm, 1570 nm, 1590 nm, 1610 nm
S - Specify
④: Connector Type ⑤: Fiber Jacket ⑥: Fiber Length ⑦: Filter Type
1 - FC/UPC B - 250 μm Bare Fiber H - 0.5 m H - Half Band
2 - FC/APC L - 900 μm Loose Tube  S - Specify F - Full Band
3 - SC/UPC 2 - 2 mm Cable
4 - SC/APC 3 - 3 mm Cable
N - None
S - Specify
Tel: +86 756 389 8035       Web: www.fiber-resources.com       Email: sales@fiber-resources.com
R104